

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #:	23-1	584	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Informational Report				Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/2	8/2023			In control:	DHHS: Behavioral Health	
On agenda:	12/1	9/2023			Final action:	12/19/2023	
Title:	Intergovernmental Agreement with the California Department of Health Care Services Regarding the Provision of Substance Use Disorder Treatment Services to Eligible Medi-Cal Beneficiaries in Humboldt County						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. STD 213.pdf, 3. Exhibit A Attachment I - Humboldt 23-30106, 4. Exhibit B - Humboldt 23-30106, 5. Exhibit (D)F - Humboldt 23-30106, 6. Exhibit E - Humboldt 23-30106, 7. Exhibit F - Humboldt 23-30106						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
12/19/2023	1	Board of	Supervisor	S	а	pproved	Pass